

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**MC(W.P(C) No. 250 of 2016 with
MC(W.P(C) No. 4 of 2016 with
MC(W.P(C) No. 7 of 2016 with
MC(W.P(C) No. 48 of 2016 with
MC(W.P(C) No. 52 of 2016 with
W.P(C) No. 304 of 2012 with
W.P(C) No. 471 of 2012 with
W.P(C) No. 575 of 2015**

Kh. Molina devi & 19 Ors.

....Petitioners

-Versus-

L. Ragini Devi & 4 Ors.

....Respondents

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

Order

25.02.2019

As requested by the parties, list these matters on
08.03.2019.

JUDGE

joshua