

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR  
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C)/304/2012 With  
WP(C)/471/2012 With  
WP(C)/757/2015

TH SARDA

.... *PETITIONER/S*

- VERSUS –  
UNION OF INDIA AND 4 ORS

.... *RESPONDENT/S*

BEFORE  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH**

19.08.2021

List these cases before another bench on 06.10.2021.

**JUDGE**

*Sapana*