

Item No. 27-29

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**WP(C) No. 304 of 2012 with
WP(C) No. 471 of 2012 with
WP(C) No. 757 of 2015**

TH. Sarda

....Petitioner

-Versus-

Union of India & 4 Ors.

....Respondents

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

Order

06.10.2021

On request made by Ms. Numita Oinam, learned counsel for the petitioner in WP(C) No. 304 of 2012, list these matters on 09.11.2021.

Registry is also directed to delete the name of Mr. T. Rajendra, learned counsel from the cause list.

JUDGE

joshua