

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR

AT IMPHAL

(Video Conference)

W.P. (C) No. 304 of 2012

Th. Sarda

...*Petitioner*

*Vs.*

Union of India

...*Respondents*

*With*

W.P. (C) No. 471 of 2012 &

W.P. (C) No. 757 of 2015

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

O R D E R

01-12-2021

As prayed by the learned counsels appearing for the parties, list these matters on 31-01-2022 for disposal in the category of Admission.

Name of Shri Kh. Samarjit, learned ASG in place of Shri S. Suresh shall be reflected in the cause list.

JUDGE

*Devaranda*