

Item nos. 81-83

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

W.P. (C) No. 304 of 2012

With

W.P. (C) No. 471 of 2012

With

W.P. (C) No. 757 of 2015

Th. Sarda

.... Petitioner

-Versus-

Union of India and 4 Ors.

.... Respondents

**B E F O R E
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GOLMEI GAIPHULSHILLU**

22.02.2024

On joint request made by both parties, list the matter on
07.03.2024.

JUDGE

Thoiba