

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**W.P.(C) No. 304 of 2012
With
W.P.(C) No. 471 of 2012
With
W.P.(C) No. 757 of 2015**

Th. Sarda

.... Petitioner

- Versus -

Union of India & 4 Ors.

.... Respondents

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GOLMEI GAIPHULSHILLU**

07.06.2024

Adjournment slip has been submitted.

List on 27.06.2024.

JUDGE

Bipin