

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C) No. 304 of 2012

With

WP(C) No. 471 of 2012

With

WP(C) No. 757 of 2015

Th. Sarda

Petitioner/s

Vs.

Union of India & 4 ors.

Respondent/s

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA

ORDER

25.02.2026

On joint request, list these matters on 24.04.2026.

JUDGE

Indrajeet